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ID No./SSN

2011-3093
2011-3092
2011-3091
2011-3090
2011-3089
2011-3088
2011-3087
2011-3086
2011-3085
2011-3084
2011-3083
2011-3082
2011-3081
2011-3080
2011-3079
2011-3078
2011-3077
2011-3076
2011-3075
2011-3074
2011-3073
2011-3072
2011-3071
2011-3070
2011-3069
2011-3068
2011-3067
2011-3066
2011-3065
2011-3064
2011-3063
2011-3062
2011-3061
2011-3060
2011-3058
2011-3057
2011-3056
2011-3055
2011-3054
2011-3053
2011-3052
2011-3051
2011-3050
2011-3049
2011-3048
2011-3047
2011-3046
2011-3045

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/04/11 23:1023:10:17
03/04/11 23:0623:06:42
03/04/11 22:5922:59:11
03/04/11 22:4622:46:17
03/04/11 22:2922:29:46
03/04/11 22:1422:14:40
03/04/11 22:0722:07:09
03/04/11 21:3121:31:02
03/04/11 21:1421:14:42
03/04/11 20:5520:55:21
03/04/11 20:4720:47:25
03/04/11 19:4619:46:20
03/04/11 19:2719:27:53
03/04/11 19:0919:09:28
03/04/11 19:0019:00:28
03/04/11 18:2418:24:31
03/04/11 17:5317:53:43
03/04/11 17:2417:24:06
03/04/11 17:0317:03:55
03/04/11 17:0317:03:12
03/04/11 16:3116:31:43
03/04/11 16:2016:20:49
03/04/11 16:2016:20:26
03/04/11 16:1416:14:30
03/04/11 15:5315:53:32
03/04/11 15:3015:30:50
03/04/11 14:4714:47:16
03/04/11 14:3914:39:25
03/04/11 14:0814:08:43
03/04/11 13:5713:57:58
03/04/11 13:3813:38:36
03/04/11 13:3613:36:55
03/04/11 13:2513:25:42
03/04/11 13:0213:02:00
03/04/11 12:1712:17:11
03/04/11 12:1112:11:52
03/04/11 12:1012:10:36
03/04/11 11:4711:47:28
03/04/11 11:0011:00:35
03/04/11 10:3410:34:37
03/04/11 09:5409:54:02
03/04/11 09:0209:02:56
03/04/11 08:5808:58:30
03/04/11 08:3108:31:34
03/04/11 03:4903:49:40
03/04/11 03:2603:26:39
03/04/11 02:2802:28:09
03/04/11 00:3800:38:37

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTJS
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
128

128

128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128

128
MWINNE
MWINNE
156
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
182
LTDG
182
LTDG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
68

68

68

68

Location/Address

WACHOVIA BANK

BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
30 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

79 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

180 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

596 BROADWAY, KINGSTON
WONDERLY'S

YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

SHIP TO SHORE

ULSTER AVENUE, KINGSTON

FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

30 ALISON COURT, KINGSTON

BEGNAL MOTORS USED CAR LOT

164 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

122 ST. JAMES STREET , KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGST...

116 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
103 HENRY ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

EAST CHESTER AUTO SALES
DRUG COURT

EMERGENCY ONE

COUSIN'S PIZZA

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

43 TRENTON STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

PEACE PARK

272 WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGS...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON HOSPITAL DIALYSIS

38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT LAUNDROMAT

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

68 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

KIERSTED AVENUE @ AMSTERDAM AVENUE, KING...

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
DOWNS STREET @ ORA PLACE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
TOWED VEHICLE 64
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MISSING PERSON 49
THEFT OF SERVICES 44A
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ASSIST CPS 25C

M/V COMPLAINT 39
REPOSSESSION 93
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
WARRANT ARREST 81A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HARASSMENT 27

ACCIDENT OTHER THAN MV 122
SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ASSIST CPS 25C

SICK REPORT 118

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

FIGHT 09

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ESCORT 14

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
INFORMATION ONLY 04
M/V COMPLAINT 39

M/V COMPLAINT 39

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section

2011-3044 03/04/11 00:3200:32:24 68 BROADWAY JOE'S FIGHT 09 G Call for Service

2011-3043 03/04/11 00:0500:05:41 68 NYS UNITED TEACHERS ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C F Call for Service
Total Hits: 50
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